
Hi
FE

K 
EC

-0
3 HiFEK EC-03

10V 
8V 6V 4V 

78dB 
75dB75dB70dB 

65dB 65dB 

10V

8V

 6V 

4V

0 % 

10 % 

20 % 

30 % 

40 % 

50 % 

60 % 

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

800 

900 

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 0,6 0,7 

Puhaltimen 
staattinen  

hyötysuhde 
sF,sys

psf 
[Pa] 

Q [m3/s] 

H FEK EC  

10V 

8V 

6V 

4V 

40 

45 

50 

55 

60 

65 

70 

75 

80 

85 

90 

40 

45 

50 

55 

60 

65 

70 

75 

80 

85 

90 

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 0,6 0,7 

Imukanava 
LW [dB] 

Ympäristöön 
LW [dB] 

Q [m3/s] 

H FEK EC  Äänet 

 
   

i i
  

  
      

 ~  

     
     
      

  
      

   
   

         


